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GAMES
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NOMS
CORNETTA Giuliano

LAAJOUNE Nour Eddine

PASKA Andrej
BOCHEW Jérome
DJAMCHED Djawed

SZYMANSKI Dariusz
LE GONIDEC Eddy
YAKUBYSHYN Sergii

PUYLAURENT Jeannick
FILOSI Vincent

LAUGIER Sebastien

AN
1980

POIDS
68,57

1977 66,33

1976 | 75,03
71,21

75,39

1980
1977

1976 | 92,75
91,57

86,63

1977
1978

1978 |102,63

1979 | 94,20

1980

105,55

NATION
Italie

France

Slovaquie
France
France

Pologne
France
Ukraine

France
France

France

2
90

75
65 [ 70 | 75
67 | 70 | 75
60 [ 63 | 65
105 | 112 | 118

BN -100 -100
A3 -80 -80

100 | 105 [EELV

90
85

75 | 85
75 | 87
65 | 75

105 | 140
85 LM 90 | 90 | 103

75 | 95 [100 [100] 50 | 10 [EFE

118
95
75

130
110
90
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140
120
95

-145
-108

145
-127
- |95

-145
108

Total
210

190

170
167

145
Me

263
215
170

245
198

210

IWFSMM Catég

304,063
291,913

244,445
236,106
205,701

VH35-69
VH35-69

VH35-77
VH35-77
VH35-77

lleu Athlete 35

339,500
276,129
221,404

296,943
245,316

245,578

VH35-94
VH35-94
VH35-94

VH35-105
VH35-105

VH35+105




[\ [0]}Y
KAYSHEV Alexey

1 [MUSKAFIDI Aleksandr
2 |KLOPF Roland

w

w N

A W R

PRADA PRADA Jonathan

REVIAKIN Andrei
SURKOV Oleksiy

EL AMARY Ali
PLATON Kostiantyn

BRITVA Sergio

HRECHKOSII Serhii
MORO Wilfrid

ABRAS Frederic

SUSHCHAK Vladimir
WINKLER Jan
KALUNDA Kestutis
DARAZS Adam
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GAMES:
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AN

1973

1974
1975
1975

1972
1971
1975
1971

1971

1974
1972

1973

1972
1974
1974
1975

POIDS
68,36
77,00
75,86
76,60
82,05
83,30
77,14
84,88
92,58
85,35
91,15

103,62

134,70
123,11
120,00
148,69

A

NATION
Russie

Russie
Autriche
France

Russie
Ukraine
France
Ukraine

Israel

Ukraine
France

France

Russie
Pologne
Lituanie
Hongrie

1
95

85
80
85

100
100
110

110

2

-105

3

-105

Du 1 au 11 octobre 2015

1 2 3
I
-132 kY

kYA 134

EEZN -134

-136 -136
-150

-136

150 & 50)

v\l 150

EP-)
132

126
116
110

140
134
132
0
145
130
120

Total IWFSMM Catég

227

218
206
203
257
239
237
0
255
220
210

270

355,748
314,884
297,210
291,263
365,842
341,330
338,698
0,000
346,420
300,943
284,102

343,301

VH40-69

VH40-77
VH40-77
VH40-77

VH40-85
VH40-85
VH40-85
VH40-85
VH40-94
VH40-94
VH40-94

VH40-105

Meilleur Athlete

551 1

-150 pEly

127

byl 113

311
245
227
208

372,340
293,021
273,229
238,370

VH40+105
VH40+105
VH40+105
VH40+105
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NOMS
MASCHERONI Alberto

GINTARAS Jakulis

LEONOV Aleksandr
WEISSINGER Johann
MACHLEIT Mario

HELENA Christophe
PASHKEVYCH Oleksandr
GLENDOWER David

MARTYNIUK Vasyl
KOLOSOV llia
GRISHCHENKO Alexander

TOMCHENKO lhor
BRAUN Juergen

AN
1970

1967

1969
1969
1968

1968
1970
1968

1969
1969
1968

1970
1966

POIDS
63,98

75,83

82,24
79,76
81,82

89,92
89,36
92,59

103,04
103,23
98,75

118,98
146,17

NATION
Italie

Lituanie

Russie
Autriche
Allemagne

France
Ukraine
Royaume-Uni

Ukraine
Russie
Biélorussie

Ukraine
Allemagne

100
78
85

105
92
55

120
105
90

115
96

90

95

95

83 | 86 | 86
s [CTH 23
110 | 113 |113
100 [ET7Y 100
60 | 65 | 65
125 |BELY 125
EEPY 112 (112
o5 [WETH o5

103

125
110
70

146
145
-115

Du 1 au 11 octobre 2015

-125
107
-108

132
115
78

152
152
115

-150

-125
-110
-110

138

155
-141

EP-J

125
215

225
193
193

251
215
143

283
270
210

290
238

211,313
334,846

330,021
287,709
286,192

355,387
299,771
199,841

375,818
358,315
285,739

364,477
296,867

Total IWFSMM Catég

VH45-69

VH45-77

VH45-85
VH45-85
VH45-85

VH45-94
VH45-94
VH45-94

VH45-105
VH45-105
VH45-105

VH45+105
VH45+105
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[

\'[0]\/
ROHLAND Joachim

ROOSEBEKE Bernard

BURKOV Mykhaylo
DZUL Ivan
MASCLEF Franck

Egidijus Balcikonis
HALL Nick
Zindhin Azedine MEHAGNI

KISELEV Konstantin
KAPITONOV Anatoliy

LEONIDOV Aleksandr
BATTAGLIA Eric
MEZEI Tibor

KOZEMOV Dimitry

A MASTERS

L]
—

T

GAMES

o

NICE 2015

AN POIDS NATION
1965| 68,62 | Allemagne
1963 | 67,74 France
1963 | 76,85 Ukraine
1963 | 76,39 Ukraine
1963 | 73,47 France
1965 | 84,55 Lituanie
1964 | 83,80 | Royaume-Uni
1965 | 82,13 France
1965 | 92,50 Russie
1962 | 91,86 Ukraine
1962 (103,37 Russie
1962 |100,21 Monaco
1962|104,91| Slovaquie
1964 (105,34 Russie

1
-78
77

90
86
55

85
75
80

98
-93

105
98

(kBN -111 -111

-110 -115 -115

ARR
78

81

93
80
85

105
98

101
75
0

92 | 98 NN 93 |120 |135 [EFL

Du 1 au 11 octobre 2015

1 2 3
102 [ETTY 104
-97 100

VN 120
-115 e
-80 -80

2 (V8 106
107 | 110
-105 -105

105

122 | 130

117 [GibA
110 - -
80 | 90 | 95

EP-J
104
100

120
110
75

106
110
100

130
117

110
95
0

Total IWFSMM Catég

182
181

215
200
130

199
190
185

235
215

211
170
0

233

305,413
313,185

344,503
321,561
213,819

296,382
286,992
279,638

335,569
320,336

299,821
244,365
0,000

319,209

VH50-69
VH50-69

VH50-77
VH50-77
VH50-77

VH50-85
VH50-85
VH50-85

VH50-94
VH50-94

VH50-105
VH50-105
VH50-105

VH50+105




") MASTERS
=—— ' GAMES
N'CE 2015 Du 1 au 11 octobre 2015

NOMS AN POIDS NATION 3  EP-J Total IWFSMM Catég
1 |BELLI Alain 1957 | 61,88 France 60 | 65 SN 85 | 150 | 314,776 | VH55-62

1 [JUHASZ Ladislav 1960 | 66,36 Slovaquie 75
2 |USENKO Oleksandr 1957 | 65,65 Ukraine 65

100 | 100 | 175 | 326,021 | VH55-69
- 80 | 152 | 306,138 | VH55-69

65 (65 | 80 | 85 | 90 | 90 | 155 | 275,255 | VH55-77

1 [BOURDENET Hervé 1960 | 71,51 France 55 60

1 |GUILLAUMET Geoffroy 1959 ( 81,44 France 91 221 | 373,591 | VH55-85

1 [PATASI Oskar 1960 | 91,63 Slovaquie
2 |RANK Bernhard 1958| 91,79 | Allemagne

245 | 381,550 | VH55-94
68 71 | 8 | 89 | 93 | 93 |164 | 267,873 | VH55-94

1 |KRETTLY Marc 1956 | 94,25 France 78 | 82 | 87 | 87 | 95 [100 (107 |107 | 194 | 327,188 |VH55-105
2 [MANFRIN lIgor 1960 (101,41 France 75 78 | 78 95 (100 100 | 178 | 265,944 |VH55-105

1 [SHANIN Nikolai 1956 | 121,06 Russie 65 - - 65 | 75 - - 75 | 140 | 216,947 |VH55+105
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\[0]\"/ ) AN POIDS
VICENTE Francgois 1951 | 54,93
LAGUNOV lurii 1951 | 59,04
ANGLBERGER Johann 1951 | 67,10
LAVROV Anatoliy 1953 | 68,08
HERBERG Harald 1954 71,80
DZIKI Boguslaw 1955 | 75,75
SZCZESNY Witold 1951 | 84,67
FOLEGATTI Antonio 1954 | 85,41
SAVOLDELLI Bruno 1951 91,50
DOLES Dusan 1954 | 85,97
KLYSHBAEV Sakhy 1953 | 97,64
VOGL Ludwig 1953 (104,17
Wieslaw Stec 1952 109,04

~ = =
P ® VS:‘
s »
— .

NATION
France

Ukraine

Autriche
Biélorussie

Allemagne
Allemagne

Pologne

Italie
France
France

Russie
Allemagne

Pologne

50

66
68

73
58

45 [BLy)

55 [JEEL

70
71

-72

78
62

68
60
55

7

65 Y/

-64

-82
—

45
55

70

73

83
65

55
70

87
82

95
80

| 80 [EEM 20 | 110 [BELNEPIN 110

85

Du 1 au 11 octobre 2015

2 EP-J
60 62

80 80

90 90
86 86

102 109
85 90

90

90
80
71

-105 -105 g0
90 =R 90

-108 m 108

80
71

107
135

160
159

192
155

190

163
145
131

180
154

190

272,664
325,371

352,441
336,793

386,976
297,304

365,814

298,488
269,141
239,122

315,559
263,454

324,749

Total IWFSMM Catég

VH60-56

VH60-62

VH60-69
VH60-69

VH60-77
VH60-77

VH60-85

VH60-94
VH60-94
VH60-94

VH60-105
VH60-105

VH60+105
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S

N

\[0]\"/ ) AN POIDS NATION
1 [LAGUTIN Yuriy 1948 | 68,09 Russie
2 [MYKHAYLOV Ivan 1950 | 68,29 Ukraine
3 [BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 1946 | 68,65 Pologne
1 [KURNEV Alexander 1947 73,74 Russie
2 [IMAKOWSKI Zbigniew 1947 | 73,61 Pologne
3 |CHAVIGNY Roland 1950 | 76,16 France
1 [MURASHOV Gennadii 1950 | 84,48 Russie
2 [JENNINGS James 1946 | 84,47 Irlande
| 1 |BELMAS Jean-Paul (1949| 94,89 |  France |
1 ([EJSMONT Jozef 1947 |108,91 Pologne
2 [SIDOROK Evgeniy 1947 (110,67 Russie
3 [TERESHKO Valeriy 124,21 Russie

TEHRANI Edvin 1961 | 79,20 SUEDE

ZHOLUDEYV Nikolai 85,70 Russie

60
50
50

75
62
75

77

38

80
81
50

80
80

40 -40 [EB

65

Du 1 au 11 octobre 2015

EP-J

75 80

-73

60

-110 -110 gl

-90 90
70 77
100 | 105 | 105

50
-75

=E3 50
<\ 70

v 110
SNERENER 105

08 80 | 20

B

NN 105

Total IWFSMM Catég

145
125
117

183
152
152
188
88

130

198
191
140

192
193

338,193
276,942
293,080

421,082
350,119
315,110

368,679
195,792

380,873
365,532
238,322

313,975
317,920

Meilleur Athlete

VH65-69
VH65-69
VH65-69

VH65-77
VH65-77
VH65-77

VH65-85
VH65-85

VH65+105
VH65+105
VH65+105

VH50-85
VH55-94
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Du 1 au 11 octobre 2015

[\ [0]\V/ AN POIDS NATION 3 EP-J Total IWFSMM Catég
1 [KULIKOV Egor 1941 | 59,00 Russie 72 | 72 | 129 | 408,760 | VH70-62
1 [MYKHAYLO Wasyliv 1944 | 65,90 Ukraine 77 | 135 | 374,707 | VH70-69
2 IMATAZINSKAS Romas 1944 | 68,35 Lituanie 72 | 129 | 349,545 | VH70-69
3 |CABALL Billy 1942 | 68,30 Irlande 58 | 99 | 279,777 | VH70-69
4 [LARCY Yvan 1943 | 67,75 France 55 | 98 | 273,874 | VH70-69
1 |[KOVALSKI Borys 1943 | 82,90 Ukraine 75 | 135 | 335416 | VH70-85
1 |DUESKAU Henryk 1944 | 90,30 Pologne 88 | 88 | 158 | 367,303 | VH70-94
2 [KORESHKOV Valerij 1941 | 88,50 Lituanie 45 | 45 | 90 | 222,883 | VH70-94
1 |SCHUSSLER Walter 1943| 95,10 | Allemagne 98 | 98 | 172 | 400,874 [VH70-105
1 [BOSTANOV Boris 1945 (106,20 Russie = 80 | 140 | 294,590 [VH70+105
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NOMS

NAUSEDA Albinas Vytautas

BINKOWSKI Feliks

MEDVEDEV VYuri
DIDENKO Boris

FREGER Efim
FERGUSON Jim

TAMCHI Yevgen
ZUBOV Vasilii
BORKOWSKI Jan
FROLOV Aleksandr

AN
1937

POIDS

55,13
1936 | 67,50

1938 | 70,98

1940| 76,12

1937 | 82,45

1938 (119,35

1935 | 54,92
60,68

76,85

1931
1935

1935| 81,19

(Y

s

NATION
Lituanie

Pologne

Russie
Russie

Russie

Ecosse

Ukraine
Russie

Pologne

Russie

2

57
57

35
50

30
30

-62
-62

60

53

57

2 [

60

53

70

70
65

Du 1 au 11 octobre 2015

3 ARR 1 2
S 40 | 40 | 45 | 50
43 |43 | 42 | 45 | 47 |
77| 80 | 81

77 A
50 N 52
75 | 80
32 |32 | 46 |

74
71

= [0

3  EP)
=Ll 50

47

-82

-77

-76
I

Total IWFSMM Catég

90
90

138
137

85
140

80
81

335,342
307,021

410,507
371,968

243,244

331,172

338,423
391,198
427,328

401,629

VH75-56

VH75-69

VH75-77
VH75-77

VH75-85

VH75+105

VH80+-56

VH80+-62

VH80+-77

VH80+-85




